
PTF Dates 2019/20 
Shelby Farms Campus 

August 
Thursday, August 1                     Grade Mom Meeting, 9:00 Heritage Room, Legacy Center 
Thursday, August 8  PTF Board Meeting, 9:00 Heritage Room, Legacy Center 
Friday, August 9  PTF Faculty and staff Back-to-school luncheon 
Monday, August 12                     Fundraiser Begins (Pre-sale @ MS/US Parent Meetings) 
Friday, August 16  PTF General Meeting, 9:00  Legacy Center 

September 
Thursday, September 5              Teacher Treats 
Friday, September 6  9:00-10:30 Moms in Prayer, Library* 
Friday, September 13  Moms in Prayer    
Friday, September 20  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, September 27  Moms in Prayer 
    Dog Day/Homecoming/Harvest Fest/MS Line Dance 

October 
Thursday, October 3  Teacher Treats 
Friday, October 4  Moms in Prayer 
Thursday, October 17  PTF Board Meeting, 9:00 Heritage Room, Legacy Center 
Friday, October 18  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, October 25  Moms in Prayer 

November 
Friday, November 1  Moms in Prayer 
                                                     Dog Day 
Thursday, November 7  Teacher Treats 
Friday, November 8  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, November 15  Operation Christmas Child Shoebox packing party 
Friday, November 22                  Moms in Prayer 

December   
Friday, December 6  Moms in Prayer 

Teacher Appreciation Christmas luncheon for faculty and staff 
Saturday, December 7  Winter Formal 
Friday, December 13  Moms in Prayer 

January 
Thursday, January 9  Teacher Treats 
Friday, January 10  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, January 17  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, January 24  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, January 31  Moms in Prayer 

February 
??    Dog Day (Basketball Homecoming) 
Thursday, February 6  PTF Board Meeting, 9:00, Heritage Room, Legacy Center   



Teacher Treats 
??Friday, February 7  PTF General Meeting, 9:00, Legacy Center??   

Moms in Prayer 
Friday, February 14  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, February 21  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, February 28  Moms in Prayer 

March 
Wednesday, March 4  Teacher Appreciation Casserole/Dessert Day 
Friday, March 6               Moms in Prayer 
Friday, March 20  Moms in Prayer 
Friday, March 27  Moms in Prayer 

April 
Thursday, April 2  Teacher Treats 
Friday, April 3   Moms in Prayer 
    Senior Moms Luncheon 
Friday, April 17               Moms in Prayer 
Saturday, April 18  PROM 
Friday, April 24               Moms in Prayer 
Thursday, April 30  PTF Board Meeting, 9:00, Library’s Worldview Center   

May 
Friday, May 1   Moms in Prayer 
Monday, May 4    Senior Class Riverboat Cruise 
Thursday, May 7   Dog Day (seniors last day) 

Teacher Treats 
Friday, May 8   Moms in Prayer 

*always in the Library from 9:00- 10:15  (Time change due to new school start time) 

    


